

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP. 22769/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1012/2013

MAJOR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(for suspension of sentence and office report)

Date : 08/12/2014

This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.S. Chandok, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Subhashish Bhowmick, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG  
Mr. Mohit Nain, Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

We suspend the sentence of the appellant during the pendency  
of the appeal and direct him to be released on bail, subject to  
the satisfaction of the Sessions Judge, Patiala, Punjab in

Sessions Case No. 19 of 1997 dated 20.12.1997.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

CRL.M.P. No. 22769 of 2014 is allowed.

Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.12.10  
17:34:34 IST  
Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
Court Master